Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology ®
XLM Artist Series LED Module
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Specification Features
Physical Characteristics
Module Source Type: Corrected Cold Phosphor LED module.
83.95mm (3.31”) x 45mm (1.77”) x 18.6mm (.73”).
Optical Aperture 71.2mm (2.8”) x 15.1mm (.59”).

Lumen Maintenance: L70 50,000 hrs.4 * �For a complete list of luminaires incoporating Xicato LED Modules and information
on compatible drivers, heatsinks and reflectors, go to www.xicato.com
Ordering Guide*
Luminous Flux Model Part Number
Wire Harness Type
(must specify)
Correlated Color
Temperature (CCT)
3000 lm
XLM9527-3000-B 3 or 4 2700K
XLM9530-3000-B 3 or 4 3000K
XLM9535-3000-B 3 or 4 3500K
XLM9540-3000-B 3 or 4 4000K
Wire Harness (packed in module box)
Wire Harness Type Description
“3” XSA-26-3 Single Channel Wire Harness
“4” XSA-26-4 Two Channel Wire Harness
Other
Regulatory: Modules UL recognized. RoHS compliant.
CE Compliant (IEC62031). IP66 (IEC60529).
Mercury Content: No mercury.
UV or IRC ontent: None.
Ra R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
98 98 99 98 98 98 97 98 98 98 99 98 88 98 98 98
Color Rendering Index (Typical)
45mm (1.77”)
18.6mm (0.73”)
83.95mm (3.31”)
Color Consistency - Initial Color Consistency - Maintained Spectral Power Distribution
0
0
0.001
0.002
0.003
0.004
0.005
0.006
0.007
0.008
1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 35,000 50,000
Time in Hours
Xicato .003 ∆ u’,v’Energy Star .007 ∆ u’,v’
∆
u’
v’
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Wavelength (nm)   3000K
0.35
0.32
0.34
0.36
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.44
0.46
0.40 0.45 0.50
Xicato Specification
MacAdam Ellipses (1,2,3 and 4 step)
ANSI NEMA Standard
4000K
3000K
3500K
Notes:
1.    All lighting data shown in the above table is taken at a recommended operating test point (Tc) temperature
of 70°C and highest rated drive current.
2.  ‘3000K’ and ‘3500K’ CCT’s are 2950K and 3420K, respectively. CCT data ANSI/NEMA compliant.
3.
4.   Long term testing in process.
5.   The module is designed for usage with a constant current power supply with an output current
up to 1100mA max.